
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Chelsie Middlekoop 3 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 47 10
Danielle Phillips 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 17 3
Amanda Rowe 5 9 8.• 9 7.• 8 7.• 8.• 40 7
April Pope 7 7.• 10 7.• 8 7.• 9 9 40 8
Jennifer Lowry 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Vernesa Hatic 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Aubrey Roldan 10 11 11 12 11 12 11 12 57 11
Lauren Wek 11 12 12 11 12 11 12 11 58 12
Tawnya Brummett 12 8 9 8 9 9 8 10 43 9
Jody Fahnholz 13 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Tashia Butler 15 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 11 2
Kelli Baker 19 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Novice A
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Mary Stafford

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Erin Ribic



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tamara Watt 20 3 5 6 2 2 6 3 19 4
Julia Platt 21 7 7 7 7 7 9 8 36 7
Emily Wood 22 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 17 3
Vanessa Yovetich 23 9 9 8 9 9 8 10 44 9
Lindsay Septer 24 11 11 10 11 11 10 11 54 11
Jessica Estes 25 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 28 6
Krystal Fick 26 2 2 5 3 4 2 4 15 2
Heather Milligan 27 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Erika Lang 28 10 10 9 10 10 11 9 49 10
Brandee Mandis 29 5 4 2 4 5 3 6 21 5
Brittany Dunn 30 8 8 11 8 8 7 7 39 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Novice B
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Mary Stafford

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Jennifer Lowry 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Heather Milligan 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Class: Overall Novice Figure
6.  Kris Pitcher
7.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges
Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher

Total Competitors: 2 4.  Chet Nichols



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Judie Sedrick 33 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 18 4
Chrystie Keller 34 1.• 1.• 2.• 1.• 4 2 3 9 1
Judi Baggarley 35 3 3 1 4 2 4 1 13 3
Laura Minner 36 2 2 3 2 1.• 1.• 2.• 9 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Mary Stafford

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Chet Nichols

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tamara Watt 40 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 13 3
Tawnya Brummett 41 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 30 6
Krichelle Riedle 42 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4
Kelli Baker 43 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 12 2
Danna Stamps 44 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 25 5
Lindsay Septer 45 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Heather Milligan 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Erin Ribic

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Danna Stamps 51 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 18 4
Lucero Aguirre 52 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Chelsie Middlekoop 53 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 17 3
Tashia Butler 54 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Open A
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Chet Nichols

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kori Wagner 58 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Josie Henderson 59 6 7 8 6 6 8 8 35 7
Jennifer Lowry 60 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Vernesa Hatic 61 9 4 9 8 9 9 9 44 9
Kelli Baker 62 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
April Pope 63 8 9 6 9 8 7 7 39 8
Judi Baggarley 64 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 24 5
Amanda Rowe 65 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 22 4
Judie Sedrick 66 7 8 7 7 7 6 6 34 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Open B
6.  Erin Ribic

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Mary Stafford

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brandee Mandis 68 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 24 5
Chelsea Maroe 69 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11 2
Olivia Ottinger 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Aubrey Roldan 71 7 6 8 8 6 8 6 35 7
Krichelle Riedle 72 6 7 6 6 7 6 7 32 6
Lauren Wek 73 8 8 7 7 8 7 8 38 8
Heather Milligan 74 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14 3
Danielle Phillips 75 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Ivan RibicClass: Figure ‐ Open C
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Dominic Current

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Chet Nichols

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Mary Stafford



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brittany Dunn 81 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Emily Wood 82 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Julia Platt 83 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Tiffany Poston 84 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7.  Mary StaffordClass: Figure ‐ Open D
6.  Kris Pitcher

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Marc Fabiani

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Chet Nichols

Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Lucero Aguirre 52 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 17 3

Jennifer Lowry 60 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 7 1

Olivia Ottinger 70 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 8 2

Tiffany Poston 84 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 18 4

Total Competitors: 4 4.  Chet Nichols
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mary Stafford

Class: Overall Open Figure
6.  Kris Pitcher
7.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges
Date: 11/4/2017 1.  Keith Frikken

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Karin Hobbs
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Jacques Pitcher




